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Bid: RFQ 540 14CT94090YA 

Close Date/Time: 14:00:00 2014-08-12 

Commodity Group Code 
Vendor Code Legal Name 

Description 
Bid Amount 

1 Default Commodity Group 63064 Paint, Spray (Aerosol) 

VS0000045824 Safety Zone Specialists, Inc 
FNVI170093-A ENVIRONMENTAL TECH PRODUCTS 
VC0000104525 BIKO, INC. 
VS0000010164 MSC IDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO., INC. 

$3,444.00 
$7,999.00 
$7,522.00 
$3,456.00 

2 Default Commodity Group 63064 Paint, Spray (Aerosol) 

VS0000045824 Safety Zone Specialists, Inc 
FNVI170093-A ENVIRONMENTAL TECH PRODUCTS 
VC0000104525 BIKO, INC. 
VS0000010164 MSC IDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO., INC. 

$3,444.00 
$7,999.00 
$7,162.00 
$3,456.00 

3 Default Commodity Group 63064 Paint, Spray (Aerosol) 

VS0000045824 Safety Zone Specialists, Inc 
FNVI170093-A ENVIRONMENTAL TECH PRODUCTS 
VC0000104525 BIKO, INC. 
VS0000010164 MSC IDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO., INC. 

$3,444.00 
$7,999.00 
$7,522.00 
$3,456.00 

4 Default Commodity Group 63064 paint, Spray (Aerosol) 

VS0000045824 
FNVI170093-A 
VC0000104525 
VS0000010164 

Safety Zone Specialists, Inc 
ENVIRONMENTAL TECH PRODUCTS 
BIKO, INC. 
MSC IDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO., INC. 

$750.00 
$1,199.70 
$1,363.20 

$455.40 


